ADAPTOR
SOCKET

Draadsok
Schraubmuffe
Manchon taraudé
Manicotto
Manguito transicién
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TYPEA

15007546
15009993
15007641
716264

15007205
15009907
15007554
15009878
15007128
716776

15007548
15009965
15007643
15009879
15007558
716779

15007207
15009908
15007217
15009936
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